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STUDENT MOBILITIES FOR STUDIES AND TRAINEESHIPS

	Faculty
	Course and mobility type
	Name and surname
	E-mail
	Room no.

	Electrical Engineering
	all courses
	studies and traineeships
	Dr inż. Adam Kurnicki
	a.kurnicki@pollub.pl
	p. E 210A

	

	Civil Engineering and Architecture
	Civil Engineering
	studies
	Dr inż. Magdalena Grudzińska
	m.grudzinska@pollub.pl
	p. 517

	
	
	traineeships
	Dr inż. Agata Czarnigowska
	a.czarnigowska@pollub.pl
	p. 521

	
	Architecture
	studies
	Mgr inż. arch. Piotr Gleń
	p.glen@pollub.pl
	p. 337

	
	
	traineeships
	Dr inż. Agata Czarnigowska
	a.czarnigowska@pollub.pl
	p. 521

	

	Environmental Engineering
	all courses
	studies
	Dr inż. Tomasz Cholewa
	t.cholewa@pollub.pl
	p. 216

	
	
	traineeships
	Dr inż. Justyna Gołębiowska
	j.golebiowska@pollub.pl
	p. 328

	





	Management
	all courses
	studies
	Dr Matylda Bojar
	m.bojar@pollub.pl
	p. Ox. 222

	
	
	traineeships
	Dr inż. Grzegorz Kłosowski
	g.klosowski@pollub.pl
	p. 250

	

	Fundamentals of Technology
	all courses 
	studies and  traineeships
	Dr Agnieszka Gandzel
	a.gandzel@pollub.pl
	p. Ox. 237

	

	Mechanical Engineering
	

all courses
	traineeships
	Dr hab. inż. Jakub Gajewski prof. PL
	j.gajewski@pollub.pl
	p. 204

	
	
	studies 
	Dr hab. inż. Tomasz Garbacz prof. PL
	t.garbacz@pollub.pl
	
p. 523



